MPHS Spirit Dress 2015

Weekly Spirit Dress during Football Season:

-Thursday, August 27™: Sock the Wildcats (crazy sock day)

-Friday, August 28™: Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, September 3" Lasso the Leopards (western day)

-Friday, September 4™: Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, September 10™: Make the Indians See Stars (dress like a celebrity day)
-Friday, September 11™: Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, October 15": Make the Wildcats See Double (twin day)

-Friday, October 2": Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, October 8™: Blackout the Bobcats (wear all black)

-Friday, October 9™: Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, October 15™: Sink the Pirates (shipwreck attire)

-Friday, October 16™: Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, October 22™: Hunt the Lobos (camo day)

-Friday, October 23" Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, October 29™: Mix Up the Mavericks (teachers dress as students/students dress as
teachers)

-Friday, October 30™: Wear Black and Gold

-Thursday, November 5™: MP Tigers - Just Do It! (Nike day)

-Friday, November 6™: Wear Black and Gold

Homecoming Week Spirt Dress (September 21 -25):

-Monday: Support your Sport (dress as your favorite sport)

-Tuesday: Tigers Save the Day (super hero day)

-Wednesday: School the Lions (college shirt day)

-Thursday: MPHS...Where Dreams Come True (dress as your favorite Disney character)
-Friday: We Love Our Tigers! (black and gold)

Pep Rally Dates:

-3:05 - 3:50 Friday, September 4

-6:00 - 8:00 Tuesday, September 22" - Homecoming Rally on the Square: Tigers Save the Day
-3:05 - 3:50 Friday, October 9™

-3:05 - 3:50 Friday, November 6™ (senior pep rally)



